## DAYS OF RECEPTION of the management of "Almalyk mining and metallurgical complex" JSC

Nº	Last name, First name, Patronymic	Profession	Reception days	Hours	Phone	E-mail
1.	Khursanov Abdulla Khalmuradovich	Chairman of the board of JSC "Almalyk MMC"	last Tuesday of the month	9.00 - 10.00	+998 78 1419009	info@agmk.uz
2.	Mamatov Bekhzod Abdugafurovich	First deputy Chairman of the board of JSC "Almalyk MMC" for economics, finances and transformation	Friday	16.00 - 17.00	+998 70 61 95022	info@agmk.uz
3.	Larionov Sergey Vladimirovich	Acting deputy Chairman of the board of JSC "Almalyk MMC" - chief engineer	Thursday	16.00 - 17.00	+998 70 61 95054	info@agmk.uz
4.	Ishmukhamedov Zokhijon Bakhtiyarovich	Deputy Chairman of the board of JSC "Almalyk MMC" for prospective development and investments	Wednesday	16.00 - 17.00	+998 70 61 95026	info@agmk.uz
5.	Maksumov Ravshan Asadullayevich	Acting deputy Chairman of the board of JSC "Almalyk MMC" for Chief Digital Office	Wednesday	16.00 - 17.00	+998 70 61 95025	info@agmk.uz
6.	Shermatov Sadi Bakhtiarovich	Acting deputy Chairman of the board of JSC "Almalyk MMC" personnel and social affairs	Friday	15.00 - 17.00	+998 70 61 95027	info@agmk.uz
7.	Achilov Murodbek Mukhamadzhonovich	Acting deputy Chairman of the board of JSC "Almalyk MMC" for commercial issues	Tuesday	16.00 - 17.00	+998 70 61 95030	info@agmk.uz
8.	Sanakulov Rustambek Burkhanovich	Acting beputy Chairman of the board of JSC "Almalyk MMC" on transport and logistics	Thursday	16.00 - 17.00	+998 70 61 95028	info@agmk.uz

9.	Orudzhov Uzeir Soleh Ogly	Deputy chief engineer of JSC "Almalyk MMC" in mining	Thursday	16.00 - 17.00	+998 70 61 95051	info@agmk.uz
10.	Zhuraev Shukhrat Turayevich	Acting deputy chief engineer for labor protection and industrial safety of JSC "Almalyk MMC" - Head of the department of occupational safety and industrial safety	Thursday	16.00 - 17.00	+998 70 61 92867	info@agmk.uz
11.	Khasanov Abdirashid Saliyevich	Alternate of deputy chief engineer JSC "Almalyk MMC" in science of	Thursday	16.00 - 17.00	+998 78 1419009	info@agmk.uz
12.	Saynazarov Abdukakhkhar Matibragimovich	Deputy Chief Engineer in technology of JSC "Almalyk MMC" – chief of department for technical	Thursday	16.00 - 17.00	+998 70 61 95186	info@agmk.uz